Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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:07.27
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:08.28
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:08.37
:08.56
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:09.03
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:09.74
:110.52
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112.64
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:16.00
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Date

19/10/19
12/10/19
17/11/19
21/07/18
03/12/17
1712117
16/12/18
24/11119
20/10/18
08/10/17
19/11/17
15/04/18
20/05/17
29/09/18
27/11/16
13/11/16
18/12/16
02/10/16
06/12/15
09/04/17
20/12/15
10/04/16
22/11/15
10/05/15
07/12/14
12/04/15
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Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

BPSC Season Opener 2018

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Ipswich
Basildon
Witham
Fullwell Cross
Witham
Witham
Basildon
liford

Ipswich
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Witham
Fullwell Cross
liford
Braintree
Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree
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1:24.14
1:24.18

1:32.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.56
1:07.66
1:07.27
1:07.47
1:08.37
1:08.97
1:10.53
1:08.04
1:09.74
1:08.29
1:08.28
1:09.11
1:09.03
1:10.52
1:16.00
1:12.64

:111.05

:111.55

113.16

:117.35

1717

:115.09

:18.56
1:19.07
1:21.74
1:21.59
1:24.18
1:24.14
1:21.85
1:32.53
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Date

24/11119
17/11/19
19/10/19
12/10/19
16/12/18
20/10/18
29/09/18
21/07/18
15/04/18
17112117
03/12/17
1911117
08/10/17
20/05/17
09/04/17
18/12/16
27/11/16
13/11/16
02/10/16
10/04/16
20/12/15
06/12/15
22/11/15
10/05/15
12/04/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
15/11/14
28/09/14
20/10/13
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Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

BPSC Season Opener 2018

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Ipswich
Witham
Harlow

Witham

Venue

Witham
Ipswich
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Witham
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Witham
Ipswich

liford

Harlow
Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Witham

liford
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Witham
Ipswich

Witham
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